2012 Swallowfield 3K Women Results

Run #
645
634
606

679
619
689
629
638
677
678
647

624
637
636
602
642
641
698

Name
BETH DARWENT
ALICE GARNER

AMBER DREDGE
CAITRIONA
FARRELL

HATTIE SAGE
LINDA CUSHING
CHARLEY PHILLIPS
OLIVIA WAKE
EMILY EAGLES
1ZZY ROAN

LAYLA JUDGE
HANNAH
MCCREADIE

LARA JARRETT
EVIE KEMP
RAQUEL CERIONI
ELLEN MULLINS
DAPHNE MULLINS
HELEN CHALKEY

Place or Club
READING
FLEET & CROOKHAM AC

ARBORFIELD
FLEET AND CROOKHAM
AC

HOOK

RISELEY

ARBORFIELD

FLEET & CROOKHAM AC
SWALLOWFIELD
SWALLOWFIELD
SPENCERS WOOD

SWALLOWFIELD
READING
READING
READING
READING
READING
SPENCERS WOOD

Time
12:24
13:05
13:11

14:49
14:49
15:48
16:46
17:44
19:16
19:18
19:21

20:21
20:28
20:31
21:27
22:20
22:24
25:49

Age Cat
8-13
8-13
8-13

8-13
8-13
16+

8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13

14-16
8-13
8-13
16+
8-13
16+
16+

Pos in Age Cat
1 out of 13
2 out of 13
3outof 13

4 out of 13
5 out of 13
1outof4

6 out of 13
7 out of 13
8 out of 13
9 out of 13
10 out of 13

loutofl
11 out of 13
12 out of 13
2outof4
13 out of 13
3outof4
4 out of 4



